
To receive a complimentary 
consultation call today!

 CT 
Danbury. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (203) 794-0922         

danbury@savatree.com
Norwalk. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (203) 853-9526         

norwalk@savatree.com                           
Old Saybrook. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (860) 395-0780           

saybrook@savatree.com
Windsor. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (860) 688-9300

windsor@savatree.com 

 MA 
Beverly Farms. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (978) 927-5252

 beverly@savatree.com
Lincoln. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (781) 259-8400

lincoln@savatree.com
Mashpee. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (508) 539-8723

mashpee@savatree.com 

 MD/DC 
Rockville . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (301) 545-1712

rockville@savatree.com 

 NJ 
Basking Ridge. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (908) 766-3037   

baskingridge@savatree.com
Mountainside. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (908) 301-9400        

mountainside@savatree.com
Princeton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (609) 924-2800

princeton@savatree.com
Wyckoff  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (201) 891-5379

wyckoff@savatree.com 

 NY 
Bedford Hills. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  (914)244-1700

bedford@savatree.com
Buchanan . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  (914)402-4521

 buchanan@savatree.com
Mamaroneck . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (914) 777-1399       

mamaroneck@savatree.com
Old Brookville . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (516) 656-0980       

brookville@savatree.com
Southampton. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (631) 283-1155       

southampton@savatree.com 

 PA 
Conshohocken. . . . . . . . . . . . . (610) 941-7766 

conshohocken@savatree.com
Bucks County . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  (215)493-9400 

buckscounty@savatree.com 

 VA 
Springfield. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (571) 282-2500 

springfield@savatree.com

 
CORPORATE OFFICE. .  .  .  .  .  .  . (914) 241-4999  

info@savatree.com

Contact us at www.savatree.com

Tree, Shrub & Lawn Care Experts with Experience Solving Challenges
Unique to Property Managers 

As a property manager, you understand the impact of a beautiful landscape  
and the value it adds. It’s a reflection of your hard work and dedication to quality. 
SavATree arborists share your passion for excellence and have experience working 
with property managers and their in-house staff to overcome challenges, achieve 
landscape goals, and stay on budget.

Services for 
Property Managers

The Green ChoiceTM 
SavATree has been providing 

environmentally sensible tree, shrub and 

lawn care for over 20 years. We utilize 

this philosophy to design programs that 

help you manage the conditions that 

are unique to each property. SavATree 

services and benefits include:

•	 General tree care for safety, shape 

and structure

•	 Organic and hybrid tree, shrub & lawn 

care options

•	 Multi-year contracts and prioritized 

recommendations

•	 Professional crews who work 

unobtrusively

•	 Scheduling and notification service

•	 Tree preservation plans and inventory

•	 24-hour emergency 

service and support

•	 Fully accredited, 

insured and licensed

At your convenience, we would be 

delighted to provide a complimentary 

examination and consultation regarding 

the health, safety and appearance of your 

property.

Environmental Partnerships:

“It is always a pleasure working with SavATree 
as your company provides the best plant, tree 
and lawn health care that we have experienced 
at the Ives. Always professional, courteous and 
responsive to our needs, SavATree’s services 
have provided our employees and patrons 
with pleasant outdoor experiences in an insect 
free environment for several years. Not only 
are SavATree’s treatments most effective but 
also delivered on time and with the utmost 
professionalism. In this business the show must go 
on and SavATree always ensures that it does!” 

— 	Kathleen G. Gallagher, Executive Director 
Charles Ives Center for the Arts

“We appreciate the time 
and attention that you and 
your Arbor Patrol team 
take to maintain the overall 
health and appearance 
of the trees, bushes and 
general grounds. As they 
say, you can only have one 
first impression and the 
impression the grounds make on both residents 
and visitors alike is always positive thanks to your 
caring maintenance. Just as the trees continue to 
grow and blossom under your care, we hope our 
relationship with SavATree does the same.”

— 	William Toedter, Southampton, NY


